
RFP No. 20‐04 On‐Call Digital Content Creation Services
Pre‐Proposal Meeting 

Name Company Phone Number Email
Camille Peluso Camille Peluso Architects, LLC 215‐845‐5102 cp@cparchitx.com

Carlos Raul Rodriguez Carlos Raul Rodriguez Architect 856‐663‐0606 crrarch@verizon.net
Heath Dumack Dumack Engineering 267‐259‐3956 dumack@dumack.com
Sally Ferullo Facility Strategies, LLC 215‐839‐3840 sferullo@facilitystrategies.com
Donald Silwick Henry Adams (410) 296-6500 silwick@henryadams.com
Matt Shinton Kimley‐Horn 484‐275‐5926 matt.shinton@kimley‐horn.com

Eileen Dellavolle KS Engineers 215‐925‐0425 edellavolle@kseng.com
Vlad Potiyevsky LAN Associates 201‐446‐7620 vlad.potiyevsky@lanassociates.com

David Cole Maser Consulting, P.C. 732‐383‐1950 dcole@maserconsulting.com
Steve Hackney Morgan Contruction Management  267‐417‐3535 ahackney@morgancml.com
Andy Wilson O & S Associates 610‐628‐9400 awilson@oandsassociates.com
Tim Regatta O & S Associates 215‐760‐2407 tregetta@oandsassociates.com

Richard M. Jervis, Jr.  On‐Board Engineering Corporation 302‐547‐5581 richard.jervis@onboardusa.com
Matt Frantz Promatech, Inc.  846‐314‐8468 mfrantz@promatechinc.com

Melissa Millard STV Architects, Inc.  484‐624‐1956 melissa.millard@stvinc.com
Glenn DeHaven T & M 215‐284‐2232 gdehaven@tandmassociates.com

Michael Regan, CCM T&M Associates 732‐948‐9527 mregan@tandmassociates.com
Christianna Jo Smith The Sheward Partnership 215‐751‐9301 cje@tsparch.com

Mark Dewey  Thornton Tomasetti  267‐238‐4044 mdewey@thorntontomasetti.com
Tim Haahs Timothy Haahs & Associates, Inc. Tthaahs@timhaahs.com

Kate McGinnis Timothy Haahs & Associates, Inc. 484‐686‐3589 kmcginnis@timhaahs.com
Matt Ulassin USA Architects, Planners + Interior Designers, Ltd. 215‐710‐3835 mulassin@usaarchitects.com

Glenn Lichtenwalner W2A Design Group  610.4437.4450 glichtenwalner@w2Adesign.com
Mary Wheeler  PPA 39665 mwheeler@philapark.org
Shannon Stewart PPA 39535 sstewart@philapark.org
Paul Ramagano PPA 39487 pramagano@philapark.org

Jim Hoch  PPA 39686 jhoch@philapark.org
Will Kendig PPA 39951 wkendig@philapark.org
Rick Dickson PPA 39724 rdickson@philapark.org
Megan Acker PPA 39633 macker@philapark.org 
Emanuel Rivera PPA 39950 erivera@philapark.org


